
SMITHVILLE GIRLS VARSITY GOLF



Overall Record : N/A 
Conference Record : N/A

today 2021/2022 SCHEDULE

2021/2022

Date Event Location Result

Mon, Aug 30 8:30 am vs. Platte County V Tournament Away: Shiloh Springs Golf Course

Tue, Aug 31 4:00 pm vs. Plattsburg & Cameron Match V/JV Away: Plattsburg Counrty Club

Wed, Sep 1 3:15 pm vs. Park Hill South V Match Home: Paradise Pointe Golf Complex

Tue, Sep 7 3:30 pm vs. Park Hill V Match Home: Paradise Pointe Golf Complex

Wed, Sep 8 8:00 am vs. Lawson V Tournament Away: Hidden Valley Golf Course

Thu, Sep 9 8:00 am vs. Oak Park JV Tournament Away: Paradise Pointe Golf Complex

Mon, Sep 13 9:00 am vs. Kearney JV Tournament Away: Unknown location

Tue, Sep 14 4:00 pm
Savannah Match V/JV Home: Paradise Pointe Golf Complex

Thu, Sep 16 3:00 pm vs. Ray- Pec Match V/JV Away: Hoots Hollow

Mon, Sep 20 8:15 am vs. Oak Park V Tournament Home: Paradise Pointe Golf Complex

Wed, Sep 22 3:30 pm vs. V/ JV Intersquad Match Home: Paradise Pointe Golf Complex

Wed, Sep 29 7:30 am vs. Varsity Tournament TBD Home: Paradise Pointe Golf Complex

Mon, Oct 4 8:30 am vs. Suburban Conference V/JV Tournament
Conference Game

Away: Shiloh Springs Golf Course

Tue, Oct 5 8:30 am
St. Joe Benton V/JV Match Home: Paradise Pointe Golf Complex

Wed, Oct 6 3:30 pm vs. Platte County & Kearney V Match
Conference Game

Home: Paradise Pointe Golf Complex

Mon, Oct 11 9:00 am vs. District Tournament V Away: Unknown location

Mon, Oct 18 9:00 am vs. State Tournament V Home: Meadow Lake Acres

SUBSCRIBE
event_available

https://savannahathletics.com/teams/3170361/golf/varsity
https://bentoncardinalactivities.com/teams/3164774/golf/varsity
webcal://vnn-ical.s3.amazonaws.com/3657/3170636/27/schedule.ics



